
 

Revised: July 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Berkley Elem Bus Schedule (K-5 only) 
School Year: 2025-2026 
Red Bus: #0472​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Driver: J. Snyder​   
  
AM​ ​ PM​ Bus Stop Location​ ​  
6:50            ​ 3:05​ Leave Berkley Charter 
6:57​           ​3:12 ​ Lena Vista 
6:58​        ​ 3:13 ​ Berkley @ Lantana Rd 
7:05​ ​ 3:20​ Future Care  
7:07​ ​ 3:22​ Dairy Rd @ Victoria 
7:08​ ​ 3:23​ Dairy Rd @ Marianna Rd  
7:10​ ​ 3:25​ Bridgers @ Bennett St 
7:11​ ​ 3:36​ Bridgers @ Palmetto 
7:12​ ​ 3:27​ 237 Nelson St 
7:15​ ​ 3:30​ Denton @ Lakeview Dr  
7:16​ ​ 3:31​ Denton @ Lake Whistler Dr  
7:23           ​ 3:38 ​ Arrive at Berkley Charter 
  
*The bus will be there anywhere from 10 minutes before or 

10 minutes after.  Please make sure that you are at your bus 

stop promptly and OUT OF YOUR CAR. Thank you for your 

cooperation. 

  
Please note that in the afternoon, on the first few days of school, this bus 
is normally caught in Lena Vista(car rider line) traffic because of our 
stop there. We will probably be a few minutes late until they get their 
car rider line moving efficiently. This varies PM times only.  
 


